Monday

0900

1030

1045

1215

1330

1500

1515

1645

Introduction to Course
and Airport Operations
Exercise

Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Break
Ground Operations (1)

Rodney Fewings
Cranfield University

Break
Ground Operations (2)

Rodney Fewings
Cranfield University

Break
Airport Security

Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Finish

Tuesday

0900

1030

1045

1215

1330

1500

1515

1645

Winter Operations
Prof. Tony Kazda
University of Zilina

Break

Airport Co-ordination &
Slot Allocation

Lucy Hodgson

BAA

Break

Safety Management
Systems — Airport
Perspective

John Hamshare
BAA

Break

Landside and Terminal
Operations

Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Finish

Airport Operations

Wednesday

0900

1030

1045

1215

1330

1500

1515

1645

Emergency and
Contingency Planning
Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Break

Airport Emergency
Services

Rodney Fewings
Cranfield University

Break
Helicopter Operations

Simon Mitchell
Cranfield University

Break

Cargo Operations
Robert Mayer
University of
Huddersfield

Finish

Thursday
0900  Airport Technical
Services

1030

1045

1215

1330

1500

1515

1645

Rodney Fewings
Cranfield University

Break

Airport Customer
Service

Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Break

Airport Management
Systems

Carlos Kaduoka
SITA

Break

Airport Operations
Exercise

Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Finish

Friday

0930

1030

1045

1200

1300

1315

Airport Baggage
Systems

Alex Bradley
Vanderlande Industries

Break

Airport Baggage
Systems

Alex Bradley
Vanderlande Industries

Airport Operations
Exercise - Presentations
Richard Moxon
Cranfield University

Closing remarks

Finish

Cranﬁeld

UNIVERSITY



