Airport Operations

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
0900	Introduction to Course and Airport Operations Exercise Richard Moxon Cranfield University	0900	Winter Operations Prof. Tony Kazda University of Zilina	0900	Emergency and Contingency Planning Richard Moxon Cranfield University	0900	Airport Technical Services Rodney Fewings Cranfield University	0930	Airport Baggage Systems Alex Bradley Vanderlande Industries
1030	Break	1030	Break	1030	Break	1030	Break	1030	Break
1045	Ground Operations (1) Rodney Fewings Cranfield University	1045	Airport Co-ordination & Slot Allocation Lucy Hodgson BAA	1045	Airport Emergency Services Rodney Fewings Cranfield University	1045	Airport Customer Service Richard Moxon Cranfield University	1045	Airport Baggage Systems Alex Bradley Vanderlande Industries
1215	Break	1215	Break	1215	Break	1215	Break	1200	Airport Operations
1330	Ground Operations (2) Rodney Fewings Cranfield University	1330	Safety Management Systems – Airport Perspective John Hamshare BAA	1330	Helicopter Operations Simon Mitchell Cranfield University	1330	Airport Management Systems Carlos Kaduoka SITA	1300	Exercise - Presentations Richard Moxon Cranfield University Closing remarks
1500	Break	1500	Break	1500	Break	1500	Break	1315	Finish
1515	Airport Security Richard Moxon Cranfield University	1515	Landside and Terminal Operations Richard Moxon Cranfield University	1515	Cargo Operations Robert Mayer University of Huddersfield	1515	Airport Operations Exercise Richard Moxon Cranfield University		
1645	Finish	1645	Finish	1645	Finish	1645	Finish		

